Pl Mamn

Klass 56 kg

1 David Lantz

2 Andyu

2 Hashim AFHusseini

Klass B2 kg

1 Anton almes frdm
2 Jonathan Bergquist
2 Rasmus Persson
4 Benjamin Olsson

Klass B3 kg
1 [aniel Fak

2 Alezander Edqwist
2 Mohammad Abassi
4 Sajad AlSudani

5 Emilian Jenrich

B Awel Sandgren

Kla=s= 77 kg
1 Emin Jesim

2 Bitkan Kilinc

2 OskarJoharsson
<4 Eric el

5 Alfred Arhal

G Marcuz Wiganbarg
7 Linus Ridhman

2 Anders Skdmeall

9 Olle Prim

Klass 85 kg

Adam Biske
Raszmus Livwendahl
Robin Ridell

HAecel Sjfiberg
[Drennis Baumgart
Ludvig Karkson

Emil i estman

L e o

Henrik Liebel Oskarsson

Klubb

Mora TK
Allmidnna Sk
Landskrona Ak

Allmidnna Sk
Allminna SK
Sdrby Bols
Qrebro KK

Karlstads Ak
Mozsebergs Ak
Borldnge Ak
Landskrona Ak
HAKGrappet
Mars Th

HA G reppet
Allmdnna Sk
Sundsvalls Akl
Stodiholms Al
Mariestads AIF
Sundbybergs TH
Trellebaorgs ABK
Bards Ak
Kalmar Ak

Olotstrdms Fl
Stodcholms Ak
Sdrby Bols
CakKs

Bards Ak

TLK Lidk dping

Wilmer Bredstenzlien Johan: hossebergs Ak

Wikmanshyttans Ak
Ca4Ks

1999
1002
A5G

1008
2000
1204
1200

1004
1995
A5G
100
1992
100

1004
1205
1994
1097
1008
1992
1004
1205
1996

1994
1004
1205
1995
1005
1004
1994
A5G
1205

Wikt

52,70
85,55
85,325

65,06
61,55
61,15
61,55

2,00
2,45
52,25
52,25
2,80
67 .20

FA05
7505
75,55
Fo 05
F2.78
7185
7135
Th.35
7555

24,75
24,60
2420
20,15
=3.490
21,480
2275
a1.85
79,70

Rych

61
az
a6

a7

41
a8

A0
a1
24
ag
54
T

00
ar
a5
24
a7
Ta
a2
a2
i)

05
==}
05
a2
a6
7a
70
7a
a5

5tit  Totalt
74 135
= 117
=] 116
{sl] 123
5 108
51 92
47 25
126 132
112 204
102 127
Fjsl 133
G2 122
u] L]
125 25
126 23
118 210
111 156
108 155
100 179
=[] 178
a0 162
o0 160
132 238
133 31
125 30
110 152
100 126
ao 168
o8 165
25 163
u] L]



